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Office
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Direction
Helwan Post Office — Egyptian Parlimant

40 stops

Open route schedule

Helwan Post Office

6th of October Garden (Helwan)

Al Nasr Hospital (Helwan)

Omar Ibn Abd El Aziz St. & Al Sekka Al Hadid

Hareer St. (Helwan)

Al Fayrouz Medical Center (Helwan)

Education Directorate (Helwan)

Al Kahraba Housing Complex

Al Dawagen (Nile Corniche)

Abdullah Al Othaym (Nile Corniche)

Al Nakhl (Nile Corniche)

Montasser (Nile Corniche)

Adawy (Nile Corniche)

Al Maasara Ferry

Al Maasara For Engineering Industries

Mobil (Nile Corniche Maasara)

Al Masa Hall (Nile Corniche)

Teraat Al Khashab (Nile Corniche)

Carrefour (Tora)

Saint George Church (Kotseika)

Abd Al Moneim Riad Mosque (Nile Corniche)

Route schedule
Helwan Post Office — Egyptian Parlimant

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Helwan Post Office

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Policeman Institute St. (Nile Corniche)

Al Shorouq Club (Nile Corniche)

Wadi Al Nile St. and Nile Corniche

Alfa Market (Nile Corniche)

Maadi Military Hospital

The Platform (Maadi)

Silver Nile Social Club (Nile Corniche)

Dar Al Salam

Al Salam International Hospital

River Transport Authority (Zahraa)

Misr Al Qadima

Misr Al Qadima Post Office

Al Khashab Bridge

Al Malek Al Saleh Bridge Entrance

Al Malek Al Saleh Metro

Fom Al Khalig

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Roz Al Youssef Magazine (Garden City)

Egyptian Parlimant



Direction
Shepheard Hotel (Qasr Al Nile) — Helwan Post Office

42 stops

Open route schedule

Shepheard Hotel (Qasr Al Nile)

Kempinski Nile Hotel (Qasr Al Nile)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

Al Malek Al Saleh Metro

Al Malek Al Saleh Bridge Entrance

Al Khashab Bridge

Misr Al Qadima Post Office

River Transport Authority (Zahraa)

Al Salam International Hospital

Silver Nile Social Club (Nile Corniche)

The Platform (Maadi)

Constitutional Court

Maadi Military Hospital

Alfa Market (Nile Corniche)

Sadat Academy (Maadi)

Wadi Al Nile St. and Nile Corniche

Al Shorouq Club (Nile Corniche)

Policeman Institute St. (Nile Corniche)

Abd Al Moneim Riad Mosque (Nile Corniche)

Saint George Church (Kotseika)

Carrefour (Tora)

Teraat Al Khashab (Nile Corniche)

Al Masa Hall (Nile Corniche)

Route schedule
Shepheard Hotel (Qasr Al Nile) — Helwan Post Office

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Shepheard Hotel (Qasr Al Nile)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Mobil (Nile Corniche Maasara)

Al Maasara For Engineering Industries

Al Maasara Ferry

Adawy (Nile Corniche)

Montasser (Nile Corniche)

Al Nakhl (Nile Corniche)

Abdullah Al Othaym (Nile Corniche)

Al Dawagen (Nile Corniche)

Al Kahraba Housing Complex

Education Directorate (Helwan)

Farouq Corner Musuem (Helwan)

Al Fayrouz Medical Center (Helwan)

Hareer St. (Helwan)

Omar Ibn Abd El Aziz St. & Al Sekka Al Hadid

Al Nasr Hospital (Helwan)

6th of October Garden (Helwan)

Helwan Post Office

Microbus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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